
PACHET ECHIPAMENTE PROTECTIE SI SCULE

I.D.: 54005206

Data publicarii	05.02.21	Coduri CPV	44510000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 975,36 RON - 975,36 RON

Descriere: 1 CAPAC WC PP+MET.REKORD 014/AM Buc 5,00 51,36 256,79 2 CIZME IGA PVC M39/40 NG 679320939A Per 2,00 32,15 64,30 3 CIZME IGA PVC M36/37 NG. 679320936A Per 1,00 32,15 32,15 4 CIZME IGA PVC M37/38 NG. 679320937A Per 1,00 35,00 35,00 5 PROT.GENUNCHI GEL VIJOG Buc 2,00 74,79 149,58 6 FIERASTRAU MANUAL 500 1801052 Bct 1,00 29,83 29,83 7 FIERASTRAU COMPAS M.LEMN 150 1801071 Bct 1,00 20,59 20,59 8 FOARFECA TABLA 2-14-566 WST56 Buc 1,00 89,08 89,08 9 DISC DIAMANTAT GRESIE PT115 Buc 1,00 120,92 120,92 10 DISC TAIERE A60TZ SPECIAL 125X1MM 202401 Buc 5,00 5,88 29,40 11 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT 2.5 SET 15 STSR56 Set 7,00 4,96 34,72 12 ULEI MECANISME FINE 120G Buc 8,00 3,78 30,24 13 CIL L=30+10+40=80MM CR 3 CHEI BUT56 Buc 1,00 30,67 30,67 14 ROATA ROABA POLIU.SLIM JANTA MET.3.25-8 301 679861 Buc 1,00 52,10 52,10
